
Dealer Name Address City State Zip Contact Phone Number email address
Date Fully 
Executed

Allen Floor Inc 2826 E McCarty Street Jefferson City MO 65101 Kevin Allen 573-635-0602 admin@allenfloorsinc.com 4/6/2023
Cherry Carpet and Flooring 2915 London Portsmouth VA 23707 Nicole Modlin 757-397-5811 nicole@cherrycarpet.com 9/20/2023
Conventional Carpet Inc 7155 19 Mile Road Sterling Heights MI 48314 Chuck Dettloff/President 586-739-6090 Cdettloff@conventionalcarpet.com 3/30/2023
Dave Griggs Flooring America 801 Business Loop 70 E Columbia MO 65201 Michele Bayte 573-303-3748 tim@carpetandtile.com 4/4/2023
Don Frank Floors 15550 SE Piazza Ave Clackamas OR 97015 John Duty 503-235-5447 johnd@donfrankfloors.com 5/12/2023
Joy Floors 3616 Regal Boulevard Memphis TN 38118 Steve Schieber/Greg Mellinger 901-870-4427 greg@joyfloor.com 7/20/2023
Progressive Carpet & Design, Inc. 6220 Marindustry Dr Suite A San Diego CA 91212 Tony Gabriola 858-643-1695 progressivecarpet@yahoo.com 5/19/2023
Signature Flooring Inc. 701 N. Hariton Street Orange CA 92868 Jeff Grimsley/President 714-558-9200 jeffg@floorsbysignature.com 3/30/2023
Interfinish Corporation 1525 Mesa Verde Drive East, su  Santa Ana CA 92626 Tom Burns 714-235-3333 tburns@interfinishcorp.com 4/11/2024

Bentley Mills, Inc. Approved Dealers
Dealers listed below are Authorized Dealers of Bentley Mills, Inc.  Sourcewell Contract #080819-BPS

Dealers can be added at any time upon request and approval from Bentley Mills, Inc.
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